
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Southern California 288  284  294       866  +2 
3  2  2   Tennessee 292  287  297       876  +12 
2  3  T3   Virginia 290  301  296       887  +23 
4  4  T3   UC Davis 300  292  295       887  +23 

T7  5  5   Arizona 303  293  299       895  +31 
T7  7  6   South Carolina 303  299  300       902  +38 
10  6  7   Washington 304  294  307       905  +41 
5  T8  8   Texas A&M 301  302  305       908  +44 
6  T8  9   Oregon 302  301  306       909  +45 

T11  10  10   Iowa State 305  306  302       913  +49 
20  T13  11   Oklahoma 316  300  301       917  +53 
T7  T11  12   BYU 303  311  304       918  +54 
13  T11  13   Denver 307  307  306       920  +56 
18  T15  14   Georgia 314  303  309       926  +62 
21  T15  15   Pepperdine 318  299  314       931  +67 
17  18  16   UTSA 311  313  313       937  +73 

T14  17  17   San Diego State  310  311  317       938  +74 
T14  19  18   Tulsa 310  315  315       940  +76 
T14  20  19   New Mexico 310  318  313       941  +77 
T11  T13  20   Portland State  305  311  326       942  +78 
22  T22  T21   New Mexico State 319  315  320       954  +90 
23  T22  T21   Oral Roberts  320  314  320       954  +90 
19  21  23   San Jose State  315  316  326       957  +93 
24  24  24   Texas at El Paso 321  324  338       983  +119 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Erica Popson  Tennessee  68   69  71       208  -8   
2 2   Lizette Salas  Southern California  73   67  73       213  -3   
4 3   Sophia Popov  Southern California  69   73  73       215  -1   

T11 4   Calle Nielson  Virginia  72   74  70       216  E   
T19 T5   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  73   75  69       217  +1   
3 T5   Demi Runas  UC Davis  69   72  76       217  +1   

T5 T7   Rachel Morris  Southern California  73   71  74       218  +2   
T42 T7   Alice Kim  UC Davis  80   72  66       218  +2   
T8 T9   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  75   70  74       219  +3   
T19 T9   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  75   73  71       219  +3   
T5 T11   Amy Anderson *  North Dakota State  72   72  77       221  +5   
T13 T11   Inah Park  Southern California  73   74  74       221  +5   
T8 T11   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  75   70  76       221  +5   
T19 T11   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  73   75  73       221  +5   
T25 T15   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  77   72  73       222  +6   
T11 T15   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  75   71  76       222  +6   
T5 T15   Emilie Burger  Georgia  75   69  78       222  +6   
T13 T18   Sarah Faller  Denver  74   73  76       223  +7   
T13 T18   Teo Poplawski *  Idaho  76   71  76       223  +7   
T19 T18   Joy Kim  Virginia  72   76  75       223  +7   
T8 T18   Grace Na  Pepperdine  76   69  78       223  +7   
T32 T22   Ashley Edwards  Oregon  74   76  74       224  +8   
T32 T22   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  76   74  74       224  +8   
T13 T22   Sadena Parks  Washington  81   66  77       224  +8   
T45 T25   Victoria Stefansen  Iowa State  74   79  73       226  +10   
T25 T25   Erica Omlid  Oregon  76   73  77       226  +10   
T37 T25   Kelsey Vines  BYU  74   77  75       226  +10   
T13 T25   Kayla Mortellaro *  Idaho  75   72  79       226  +10   
T42 T25   Cyna Rodriguez  Southern California  79   73  74       226  +10   
T45 T25   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  74   79  73       226  +10   
T32 T25   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  75   75  76       226  +10   
T37 T25   Kyndall Ardoin  Arizona  78   73  75       226  +10   
T19 T25   Anya Alvarez  Washington  70   78  78       226  +10   
T60 T25   Brooke Collins  Oklahoma  82   73  71       226  +10   
T37 T35   Annika Afoa  BYU  75   76  76       227  +11   
T32 T35   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  77   73  77       227  +11   
T53 T37   Ellie Givens  Denver  74   80  74       228  +12   
T25 T37   Portland Rosen  Virginia  72   77  79       228  +12   
T19 T37   Madeleine Ziegert  San Jose State  76   72  80       228  +12   
T45 T37   Crystal Reeves  Oral Roberts  74   79  75       228  +12   
T60 T41   Punpaka Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  77   78  74       229  +13   
T25 T41   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  73   76  80       229  +13   
T25 T41   Kendra Little  Oregon  75   74  80       229  +13   
T60 T41   Karinn Dickinson  Washington  77   78  74       229  +13   

T32 T41   A Ram Choi  Washington  76   74  79       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T41   Taylore Karle  Pepperdine  76   73  80       229  +13   
T45 T41   Malin Enarsson  San Diego State  76   77  76       229  +13   
T37 T41   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  75   76  78       229  +13   
T53 T49   Katie Rose Higgins  South Carolina  76   78  76       230  +14   
T53 T49   Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona  74   80  76       230  +14   
T45 T49   Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma  79   74  77       230  +14   
T63 T52   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  75   81  75       231  +15   
T45 T52   Sarah Zwartynski  Texas A&M  75   78  78       231  +15   
T73 T52   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Tennessee  76   81  74       231  +15   
T13 T52   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  74   73  84       231  +15   
T73 T56   Anne-Catherine Tanguay  Oklahoma  80   77  75       232  +16   
T25 T56   Kalyn Dodge  Portland State  73   76  83       232  +16   
T53 T58   Jessie Hollandsworth *  Maryland  77   77  79       233  +17   
T45 T58   Chelsea Stelzmiller  UC Davis  80   73  80       233  +17   
T53 T58   Stephanie Arcala  San Diego State  78   76  79       233  +17   
T85 T58   Beth Buchner  New Mexico  80   78  75       233  +17   
T73 T58   Sarah Elliot  Tulsa  79   78  76       233  +17   
T94 T63   Maggie Yuan  BYU  81   79  74       234  +18   
T63 T63   Brianna Espinoza *  Colorado State  82   74  78       234  +18   
T63 T63   Nicole Agnello  Virginia  82   74  78       234  +18   
T73 T63   Nikki Koller  Arizona  81   76  77       234  +18   
T73 T63   Lauren Taylor  Portland State  77   80  77       234  +18   
T63 T63   Paola Valerio  UTSA  78   78  78       234  +18   
T53 T63   Marita Engzelius  Tulsa  75   79  80       234  +18   
T73 T70   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  79   78  78       235  +19   
T89 T70   Cheyenne Hickle  Oregon  81   78  76       235  +19   
T85 T70   Tonje Daffinrud  Denver  81   77  77       235  +19   
T63 T70   Jade Bollinger  BYU  76   80  79       235  +19   
T63 T70   Sammi Stevens  New Mexico  75   81  79       235  +19   
T45 T75   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  80   73  83       236  +20   
T73 T75   Eve Santillan  Oral Roberts  82   75  79       236  +20   
T89 T77   Susy Grunden  Texas A&M  81   78  78       237  +21   
T89 T77   Kelli Bowers  Washington  83   76  78       237  +21   
T94 T77   Fabiola Arriaga  UTSA  82   78  77       237  +21   
T37 T77   Tiffany Schoning  Portland State  78   73  86       237  +21   
T85 T77   Rebecca Hellbom  New Mexico  79   79  79       237  +21   
T73 T77   Sarah Salvo  New Mexico  77   80  80       237  +21   
T73 T77   Suteera Chanachai  New Mexico State  76   81  80       237  +21   
T73 T84   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  79   78  81       238  +22   
T53 T84   Laurence Herman  Iowa State  77   77  84       238  +22   
T73 T84   Taylor Newlin  UTSA  79   78  81       238  +22   
T63 T84   Alessia Knight  San Diego State  78   78  82       238  +22   

T42 T84   Katrina Delen-Briones  San Jose State  73   79  86       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T94 T89   Kelly Drack  Denver  83   77  79       239  +23   

T105 T89   Summer Batiste  UTSA  77   85  77       239  +23   
T89 T89   Britney Yada  Portland State  77   82  80       239  +23   
T85 T89   Kristina Merkle  Tulsa  81   77  81       239  +23   

T102 T93   Anna Christenson  Denver  78   83  79       240  +24   
T105 T93   Chelsey Cothran *  Baylor  82   80  78       240  +24   
T94 T93   Gina Clark  San Diego State  78   82  80       240  +24   

T102 T93   Milena Savich  Georgia  80   81  79       240  +24   
T94 T93   Kamryn Ruffin  Tulsa  79   81  80       240  +24   

T105 T98   Raphaela Dyer  Oregon  77   85  79       241  +25   
T105 T98   Charlotte Brooks  Tulsa  77   85  79       241  +25   
T113 T98   Demi Mak  New Mexico State  86   77  78       241  +25   
T94 T98   Apinporn Swaschuto  New Mexico State  82   78  81       241  +25   
121 T102   Kaitlin Drolson  Pepperdine  88   79  75       242  +26   
T63 T102   Danielle Gillaspy  Pepperdine  78   78  86       242  +26   
T63 T102   Shannon Jungman  UTSA  77   79  86       242  +26   
T94 T102   Alheli Moreno  Oral Roberts  81   79  82       242  +26   
T73 T106   Emily Copier  BYU  78   79  86       243  +27   
T89 T106   Christine Wong  San Diego State  79   80  84       243  +27   

T105 T106   Mieke Canan  New Mexico State  83   79  81       243  +27   
T105 T109   Manon DeRoey  New Mexico  79   83  82       244  +28   
T102 T109   Teresa Nogues  Texas at El Paso  83   78  83       244  +28   
T115 T111   Kiara Hayashida  Georgia  84   80  81       245  +29   
T105 T111   Jennifer Brumbaugh  San Jose State  81   81  83       245  +29   
T105 T113   Jessica Chulya  UC Davis  78   84  84       246  +30   
T118 T113   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  83   82  81       246  +30   
T118 T113   Shang Huang  Texas at El Paso  82   83  81       246  +30   
T63 T113   Ana Pastor  Texas at El Paso  75   81  90       246  +30   
120 T117   Abby Johnson  Georgia  85   81  81       247  +31   

T115 T117   Lauren Bowerman-Ritchie  New Mexico State  78   86  83       247  +31   
T113 T117   Rosana Gomez  Texas at El Paso  81   82  84       247  +31   
T123 T120   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State  85   87  77       249  +33   
T115 T120   Kylie Bollenbach  Oral Roberts  83   81  85       249  +33   
T94 122   Alexia Brown  Portland State  78   82  91       251  +35   

T123 T123   Tiffany Robbins  Oral Roberts  86   86  84       256  +40   
122 T123   Jody Ho  San Jose State  86   84  86       256  +40   
125 125   Emma Edin  Texas at El Paso  88   91  90       269  +53   
126 -    Liv Cheng  Pepperdine  A   84  81       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 288 284 294 866

2 Lizette Salas (2) 73 67 73 213

3 Sophia Popov (1) 69 73 73 215

T7 Rachel Morris (4) 73 71 74 218

T11 Inah Park (5) 73 74 74 221

T25 Cyna Rodriguez (3) 79 73 74 226

2 Tennessee 292 287 297 876

1 Erica Popson (1) 68 69 71 208

T11 Sara Monberg (3) 75 70 76 221

T25 Nathalie Mansson (2) 75 75 76 226

T52 Kaitlyn Rohrback (4) 76 81 74 231

T52 Chessey Thomas (5) 74 73 84 231

T3 Virginia 290 301 296 887

4 Calle Nielson (5) 72 74 70 216

T18 Joy Kim (3) 72 76 75 223

T25 Brittany Altomare (1) 74 79 73 226

T37 Portland Rosen (4) 72 77 79 228

T63 Nicole Agnello (2) 82 74 78 234

T3 UC Davis 300 292 295 887

T5 Demi Runas (2) 69 72 76 217

T7 Alice Kim (1) 80 72 66 218

T11 Amy Simanton (4) 73 75 73 221

T58 Chelsea Stelzmiller (3) 80 73 80 233

T113 Jessica Chulya (5) 78 84 84 246

5 Arizona 303 293 299 895

T9 Isabelle Boineau (1) 75 70 74 219

T22 Margarita Ramos (4) 76 74 74 224

T25 Kyndall Ardoin (2) 78 73 75 226

T49 Alejandra Llaneza (5) 74 80 76 230

T63 Nikki Koller (3) 81 76 77 234

6 South Carolina 303 299 300 902

T15 Suzie Lee (1) 77 72 73 222

T15 Samantha Swinehart (5) 75 71 76 222

T49 Katie Rose Higgins (3) 76 78 76 230

T52 Katie Burnett (2) 75 81 75 231

T84 Amanda Strang (4) 79 78 81 238

7 Washington 304 294 307 905

T22 Sadena Parks (2) 81 66 77 224

T25 Anya Alvarez (1) 70 78 78 226

T41 A Ram Choi (4) 76 74 79 229

T41 Karinn Dickinson (5) 77 78 74 229

T77 Kelli Bowers (3) 83 76 78 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas A&M 301 302 305 908

T5 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 73 75 69 217

T41 Natalie Reeves (3) 73 76 80 229

T52 Sarah Zwartynski (2) 75 78 78 231

T75 Sarah Beth Davis (4) 80 73 83 236

T77 Susy Grunden (5) 81 78 78 237

9 Oregon 302 301 306 909

T22 Ashley Edwards (3) 74 76 74 224

T25 Erica Omlid (2) 76 73 77 226

T41 Kendra Little (1) 75 74 80 229

T70 Cheyenne Hickle (5) 81 78 76 235

T98 Raphaela Dyer (4) 77 85 79 241

10 Iowa State 305 306 302 913

T25 Victoria Stefansen (4) 74 79 73 226

T35 Prima Thammaraks (3) 77 73 77 227

T41 Punpaka Phuntumabamrung (2) 77 78 74 229

T70 Sasikarn On-Iam (1) 79 78 78 235

T84 Laurence Herman (5) 77 77 84 238

11 Oklahoma 316 300 301 917

T25 Brooke Collins (5) 82 73 71 226

T41 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (1) 75 76 78 229

T49 Ellen Mueller (2) 79 74 77 230

T56 Anne-Catherine Tanguay (4) 80 77 75 232

T113 Emily Collins (3) 83 82 81 246

12 BYU 303 311 304 918

T25 Kelsey Vines (1) 74 77 75 226

T35 Annika Afoa (4) 75 76 76 227

T63 Maggie Yuan (2) 81 79 74 234

T70 Jade Bollinger (3) 76 80 79 235

T106 Emily Copier (5) 78 79 86 243

13 Denver 307 307 306 920

T18 Sarah Faller (4) 74 73 76 223

T37 Ellie Givens (1) 74 80 74 228

T70 Tonje Daffinrud (3) 81 77 77 235

T89 Kelly Drack (2) 83 77 79 239

T93 Anna Christenson (5) 78 83 79 240

14 Georgia 314 303 309 926

T9 Marta Silva Zamora (1) 75 73 71 219

T15 Emilie Burger (2) 75 69 78 222

T93 Milena Savich (4) 80 81 79 240

T111 Kiara Hayashida (5) 84 80 81 245

T117 Abby Johnson (3) 85 81 81 247

15 Pepperdine 318 299 314 931

T18 Grace Na (1) 76 69 78 223

T41 Taylore Karle (2) 76 73 80 229

T102 Kaitlin Drolson (3) 88 79 75 242

T102 Danielle Gillaspy (5) 78 78 86 242

126 Liv Cheng (4) 0 84 81 165

16 UTSA 311 313 313 937

T63 Paola Valerio (1) 78 78 78 234

T77 Fabiola Arriaga (2) 82 78 77 237

T84 Taylor Newlin (3) 79 78 81 238

T89 Summer Batiste (4) 77 85 77 239

T102 Shannon Jungman (5) 77 79 86 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 San Diego State 310 311 317 938

T41 Malin Enarsson (4) 76 77 76 229

T58 Stephanie Arcala (5) 78 76 79 233

T84 Alessia Knight (3) 78 78 82 238

T93 Gina Clark (1) 78 82 80 240

T106 Christine Wong (2) 79 80 84 243

18 Tulsa 310 315 315 940

T58 Sarah Elliot (3) 79 78 76 233

T63 Marita Engzelius (2) 75 79 80 234

T89 Kristina Merkle (1) 81 77 81 239

T93 Kamryn Ruffin (4) 79 81 80 240

T98 Charlotte Brooks (5) 77 85 79 241

19 New Mexico 310 318 313 941

T58 Beth Buchner (3) 80 78 75 233

T70 Sammi Stevens (2) 75 81 79 235

T77 Rebecca Hellbom (1) 79 79 79 237

T77 Sarah Salvo (4) 77 80 80 237

T109 Manon DeRoey (5) 79 83 82 244

20 Portland State 305 311 326 942

T56 Kalyn Dodge (4) 73 76 83 232

T63 Lauren Taylor (5) 77 80 77 234

T77 Tiffany Schoning (3) 78 73 86 237

T89 Britney Yada (1) 77 82 80 239

122 Alexia Brown (2) 78 82 91 251

T21 New Mexico State 319 315 320 954

T77 Suteera Chanachai (1) 76 81 80 237

T98 Apinporn Swaschuto (2) 82 78 81 241

T98 Demi Mak (4) 86 77 78 241

T106 Mieke Canan (5) 83 79 81 243

T117 Lauren Bowerman-Ritchie (3) 78 86 83 247

T21 Oral Roberts 320 314 320 954

T37 Crystal Reeves (1) 74 79 75 228

T75 Eve Santillan (3) 82 75 79 236

T102 Alheli Moreno (4) 81 79 82 242

T120 Kylie Bollenbach (5) 83 81 85 249

T123 Tiffany Robbins (2) 86 86 84 256

23 San Jose State 315 316 326 957

T37 Madeleine Ziegert (1) 76 72 80 228

T84 Katrina Delen-Briones (2) 73 79 86 238

T111 Jennifer Brumbaugh (3) 81 81 83 245

T120 Rachelle Reali (4) 85 87 77 249

T123 Jody Ho (5) 86 84 86 256

24 Texas at El Paso 321 324 338 983

T109 Teresa Nogues (1) 83 78 83 244

T113 Shang Huang (3) 82 83 81 246

T113 Ana Pastor (4) 75 81 90 246

T117 Rosana Gomez (2) 81 82 84 247

125 Emma Edin (5) 88 91 90 269
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Amy Anderson (North Dakota State) 72 72 77 221

T18 Teo Poplawski (Idaho) 76 71 76 223

T25 Kayla Mortellaro (Idaho) 75 72 79 226

T58 Jessie Hollandsworth (Maryland) 77 77 79 233

T63 Brianna Espinoza (Colorado State ) 82 74 78 234

T93 Chelsey Cothran (Baylor) 82 80 78 240
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Popson Tenn 2.67 -4 
S. Parks Wash 2.75 -3 
K. Burnett S Carolina 2.83 -2 
S. Popov USC 2.83 -2 
A. Kim UC Davis 2.83 -2 
G. Na Pepperdine 2.83 -2 
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 2.83 -2 
C. Thomas Tenn 2.83 -2 
M. Ziegert San Jose 2.83 -2 
A. Alvarez Wash 2.83 -2 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 2.83 -2 
D. Runas UC Davis 2.83 -2 
C. Reeves ORU 2.92 -1 
M. Ramos Arizona 2.92 -1 
S. Lee S Carolina 2.92 -1 
E. Givens Denver 2.92 -1 
S. Davis TAMU 2.92 -1 
L. Salas USC 2.92 -1 
R. Morris USC 2.92 -1 
K. Dodge PortlandSt 2.92 -1 
K. Vines BYU 2.92 -1 
E. Mueller Oklahoma 2.92 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Salas USC 3.90 -3 
E. Popson Tenn 3.90 -3 
I. Boineau Arizona 4.00 E 
S. Popov USC 4.03 +1 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 4.07 +2 
A. Kim UC Davis 4.07 +2 
A. Edwards Oregon 4.07 +2 
A. Simanton UC Davis 4.07 +2 
E. Burger Georgia 4.10 +3 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 4.10 +3 
R. Morris USC 4.10 +3 
K. Ardoin Arizona 4.10 +3 
C. Nielson Virginia 4.10 +3 
J. Kim Virginia 4.10 +3 
A. Anderson NDSU 4.10 +3 
K. Ruzickova TAMU 4.10 +3 
D. Runas UC Davis 4.10 +3 
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 4.10 +3 
I. Park USC 4.10 +3 
B. Collins Oklahoma 4.13 +4 
K. Mortellaro Idaho 4.13 +4 
K. Little Oregon 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Nielson Virginia 4.75 -3 
K. Ruzickova TAMU 4.75 -3 
S. Monberg Tenn 4.75 -3 
S. Faller Denver 4.83 -2 
M. Ramos Arizona 4.83 -2 
E. Omlid Oregon 4.92 -1 
E. Popson Tenn 4.92 -1 
B. Altomare Virginia 5.00 E 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 5.00 E 
R. Morris USC 5.00 E 
A. Simanton UC Davis 5.00 E 
N. Agnello Virginia 5.00 E 
S. Popov USC 5.00 E 
K. Burnett S Carolina 5.00 E 
T. Poplawski Idaho 5.00 E 
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 5.00 E 
D. Runas UC Davis 5.00 E 
K. Delen-Briones San Jose 5.08 +1 
M. Savich Georgia 5.08 +1 
A. Alvarez Wash 5.08 +1 
S. Arcala S.Diego St 5.08 +1 
S. Lee S Carolina 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
M. Ramos Arizona 1
K. Ardoin Arizona 1
S. Faller Denver 1
D. Mak N. Mex. St 1
C. Thomas Tenn 1
T. Newlin UTSA 1

Birdies 
L. Salas USC 14
E. Popson Tenn 12
C. Nielson Virginia 12
G. Na Pepperdine 11
K. Burnett S Carolina 10
S. Monberg Tenn 10
S. Popov USC 10
A. Kim UC Davis 9
D. Runas UC Davis 9
K. Ruzickova TAMU 9
K. Mortellaro Idaho 9
M. Savich Georgia 8
S. Faller Denver 8
I. Boineau Arizona 8
K. Vines BYU 8
M. Enarsson S.Diego St 8
M. Canan N. Mex. St 8
A. Anderson NDSU 8
A. Edwards Oregon 8
M. Ziegert San Jose 8
R. Morris USC 8
C. Rodriguez USC 8

Pars 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 40
A. Simanton UC Davis 40
N. Mansson Tenn 40
E. Mueller Oklahoma 39
C. Reeves ORU 39
E. Omlid Oregon 39
E. Burger Georgia 38
E. Popson Tenn 38
D. Runas UC Davis 38
B. Altomare Virginia 38
R. Morris USC 37
I. Park USC 37
S. Swinehart S Carolina 37
B. Buchner N Mexico 37
K. Little Oregon 37
A. Anderson NDSU 37
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 36
E. Givens Denver 36
M. Yuan BYU 36
K. Higgins S Carolina 36
A. Kim UC Davis 36
S. Popov USC 36
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NCAA D1 Women's West Regional
Washington National Golf Club

Auburn, WA
Washington National 

Dates: May 05 - May 07 


